TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Elite Compression Services Ltd.		08/25/2011	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Elite Energy Products Ltd.
Street Address:	401 - 18 Avenue
City:	Nisku
State/Country:	ALBERTA
Postal Code:	T9E 7T5
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85108447	DM DRILL MASTER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (780)421-7951

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 780-917-5242

Email: cunninghamk@bennettjones.com

Correspondent Name: Kimberley Cunningham

Address Line 1: 3200 TELUS House, 10020 - 100 Street
Address Line 4: Edmonton, AB, CANADA T5J 0N3

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	65924-10
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kimberley Cunningham
Signature:	/Kimberley Cunningham/
Date:	09/07/2011

Total Attachments: 2

source=CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT ELITE ENERGY#page1.tif source=CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT ELITE ENERGY#page2.tif

OF \$40.00 85108447

TRADEMARK REEL: 004618 FRAME: 0382 **CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 2010247100**



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

ELITE COMPRESSION SERVICES LTD.
CHANGED ITS NAME TO ELITE ENERGY PRODUCTS LTD. ON 2011/08/25.



Name Change Alberta Corporation - Registration Statement

Alberta Amendment Date: 2011/08/25

Service Request Number: 16783014 Corporate Access Number: 2010247100

Legal Entity Name:

ELITE COMPRESSION SERVICES LTD.

French Equivalent Name:

Legal Entity Status:

Active

Alberta Corporation Type:

Named Alberta Corporation

New Legal Entity Name:

ELITE ENERGY PRODUCTS LTD.

New French Equivalent Name:

Nuans Number:

103000003

Nuans Date:

2011/06/22

French Nuans Number: French Nuans Date:

Professional Endorsement Provided:

Future Dating Required:

Annual Return

File Year	Date Filed	
2011	2011/07/15	
2010	2010/06/18	
2009	2010/06/18	

Attachment

Attachment Type	Microfilm Bar Code	Date Recorded
Share Structure	ELECTRONIC	2003/01/03
Other Rules or Provisions	ELECTRONIC	2003/01/03
Restrictions on Share Transfers	ELECTRONIC	2003/01/03

Registration Authorized By: IAN W REYNOLDS

SOLICITOR

https://cores.reg.gov.ab.ca/cores/cr_online_doc.display_confirm_rpt?p_pgm_name=CR0... 25/08/2011

REEL: 004618 FRAME: 0384